
2021 / 2022 Ski and Snowshoe Schedule 

Please note that snowshoeing is available on all day trips. On dates where ‘Guided Snowshoe’ is 
designated, it means that a Club member will offer to guide a group, for those who wish.   

DATE 

2021

DESTINATION GROUP TRAIL FEES 
 Ski   /   Snowshoe

LESSONS/SPECIAL EVENTS

Sun., Dec 5 Scenic Caves $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe

Sat., Dec 11 Highlands Nordic $26.00   /   $20.00

Thurs., Dec 16 Scenic Caves $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe

Sun., Dec. 19 Highlands Nordic $26.00   /   $20.00

Tues., Dec. 28
Hardwood Ski and 
Bike $26.00   /   $20.00

2022

Tues., Jan. 4 Wasaga P.P. $26.00   /   $20.00

Sat., Jan. 8
Lessons Bus Only 
Highlands Nordic Lesson Bus: Level 1 

Sun., Jan. 9
Hardwood Ski and 
Bike $26.00   /   $20.00

Level 2 Ski BeTer Clinic 
Guided Snowshoe

Wed., Jan. 12 Mansfield $26.00   /   $20.00

Sun., Jan. 16 Scenic Caves $26.00   /   $20.00 Level 1 Follow Up 

Jan. 19 -20 
(Wed -Thurs)

JANUARY MIDWEEK GETAWAY – (HUNTSVILLE) 
(Ski / Snowshoe Trip)

Sun., Jan. 23 Highlands Nordic $26.00   /   $20.00
Level 2 Ski BeTer Clinic 
Level 3 Ski BeTer Clinic

Thurs., Jan. 27 Horseshoe Valley $26.00   /   $20.00

Sat., Jan. 29
Hardwood Ski and 
Bike $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe



Tues., Feb 1 Wasaga P.P. $26.00   /   $20.00

Feb. 4-6 
(Fri – Sun)

COLLINGWOOD CONNECTIONS SKI/SNOWSHOE TRIP

Sun., Feb. 6 Horseshoe Valley $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe

Tues., Feb 8 Scenic Caves $26.00   /   $20.00

Sat Feb 12 Wasaga P.P. $26.00   /   $20.00

Feb. 15 – 16 
(Tues – Wed)

FEBRUARY MIDWEEK GETAWAY - KAWARTHA 
(Ski /snowshoe trip)

Sun., Feb. 20 Hardwood Ski and 
Bike $26.00   /   $20.00

Wed., Feb. 23 Highlands Nordic $26.00   /   $20.00

Sat., Feb. 26 Horseshoe Valley $26.00   /   $20.00
Guided Snowshoe 
HOC Winterlude

Sun., Feb.27
Mountainview Ski 
Centre $26.00   /   $20.00

Mar. 4 – 6 
(Fri – Sun)

NEAR NORTH TRIP (HUNTSVILLE) 
(Ski /Snowshoe trip)

Sat., Mar. 5 Wasaga P.P. $26.00   /   $20.00

Thurs., Mar. 10 Highlands Nordic $26.00   /   $20.00

Sun., Mar. 13
Mountainview Ski 
Centre $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe

Tues., Mar 15
Hardwood Ski and 
Bike $26.00   /   $20.00

Sat., Mar. 19 Scenic Caves $26.00   /   $20.00 Guided Snowshoe


